
475,85 CHF  363,85 CHF 0,714

Preise & Services / Kita mit Beitrag
Service & Fees / Kita mit Beitrag

Bambino Learncare GmbH
V-12/2023PS

Services & Tarifs 
KiTa-Services

KiGa-Services

Daily price
70,00 CHF

Occupancy 
in %

339,90 CHF  259,90 CHF 0,510

2.039,40 CHF  1.559,40 CHF 360

1.359,60 CHF  1.039,60 CHF  240

2.719,20 CHF  2.079,20 CHF  480

679,80 CHF  519,80 CHF 120

3.399,00 CHF  2.599,00 CHF  5100

Inkl.
Lunch 
7 - 2 pm 7 - 2 pm 
12 - 7 pm12 - 7 pm
7 - 7 pm 7 - 7 pm 

840,00 CHF  342

1.120,00 CHF  456

1.400,00 CHF  570

280,00 CHF  114

560,00 CHF  228

Excl. Excl. 
LunchLunch
7 - 12 pm7 - 12 pm
2 - 7 pm2 - 7 pm

Price (per month) for children
under 18 months

Price (per month) for children
over 18 months

Occupancy
in days/week

Price
Occupancy in

Daily price ½ days/week
Occupancy 

in %

Daily price
Half day

90,95 CHF/ Incl. Lunch

65,95 CHF/Excl. Lunch

Full day

129,95 CHF

	 over 18 M

Daily price
Half day

118,95 CHF/ Incl. Lunch

84,95 CHF/Excl. Lunch

Full day

169,95 CHF

	 under 18 M

	 Incl. Lunch

Inkl. Lunch



Preise & Services / Kita mit Beitrag
Service & Fees / Kita mit Beitrag

Bambino Learncare GmbH
V-12/2023PS

Care-Blocks

TimeCare

25 CHF 

50 CHF 

45 CHF 

70 CHF 

25 CHF 

130 CHF 2 

45 CHF 

15 CHF 

10 CHF

1) Daily prices

2) Holiday care is not
included in daily prices 

and is organised in 
advance as required.

and distributed over the
year.

Price

Services & Tarifs 

by arrangement

8 - 12 pm 1

Care Extension
60 minutes

Morning-Care

by arrangement

12 - 7 pm1

Exchange day
(per day)

Afternoon-Care

by arrangement

7 - 7 pm1

Bring- & Pickup service 
(per day)

Holiday-Care

12 - 2 pmLunch
(according to capacity)

by arrangement

7 - 8 am

Care Extension
30 minutes

Early Bird


